POS PETT
1 60
2 26
3 1
4 14
5 10
6 25
7 46
8 18
9 41
10 15
11 61
12 50
13 23
14 63
15 7
16 21
17 39
18 20
19 53
20 8
21 58
22 24
23 5
24 33
25 28
26 19
27 6
28 27
29 32
30 13
31 49
32 4
33 35
34 62
35 3
36 36
37 40
38 30
POS PETT
1 59
2 43
3 22
4 12
5 55
6 16
7 29
8 52
9 51
10 57
11 42
12 44
13 45

ATLETA

BELLINI MARCO
BOLDRINI DAVIDE
SIDOLI DANIELE
FONTANA JURI
PRAMPOLINI ALBERTO
LEVIZZANI MARTINO
MALAGOLI NICHOLAS
RIZZARDI ROBERTO
GRANDI ALBERTO
GRAZIOSI MARCELLO
BERGONZINI DAVIDE
BETTATI MATTEO
NEGRO GIANCARLO
PINGHINI ETTORE
VERATI MARCO
TUFFANELLI MICHELE
PATTUZZI GIORGIO
CONOSCENTI BRYAN
GERMINI FABRIZIO
GIANAROLI FRANCESCO
MACCHIONI LUCA
MATTEINI ROBERTO
TIRELLI FRANCESCO
MAZZ| FRANCESCO
BONAZZI STEFANO
PALTRETTI MAURIZIO
CORRADI GERMANO
OGNIBENE GUIDO
GHEDUZZI ROBERTO
ROVATTI DANIELE
GAGLIANI DAVIDE
LONGO ERASMO
TANAGLIA FAUSTO
VALENTINI GIANLUCA
SAVOIA MAURIZIO
HEFFLER DANIELE
PERUZZI PAOLO
TARTARI DANILO

ATLETA

MUNARI ROSSELLA
CALZOLARI DINAHLEE
PRAMPOLINI LAURA
MUZZARELLI ELENA
CORTESI SILVIA
GIOVANNETTI STEFANIA
MONTANARI VALERIA
BORGHI DANILA
FORTINI SILVIA
BOILINI ERMANNA
MONTORSI RITA
MONDUZZ| ERIKA
CERCHIARI BARBARA

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

2" RIOLUNATO TRAIL LUNGO - 30 KM
Riolunato - 30/04/2023

ANNO ASS CAT

1987
1989
1992
1982
1995
1993
1992
1974
1970
1972
1993
1985
1968
1972
1968
1971
1968
1985
1969
1981
1974
1969
1985
1988
1977
1978
1960
1973
1964
1966
1970
1969
1962
1967
1961
1964
1965
1977
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SM35
SM30
SM30
SM40
SM25
SM30
SM30
SM45
VM50
VM50
SM30
SM35
VM55
VM50
VM55
VM50
VM55
SM35
VM50
SM40
SM45
VM50
SM35
SM35
SM45
SM45
VM60
VM50
VM55
VM55
VM50
VM50
VMG60
VM55
VM60
VM55
VM55
SM45

COD

MO066
H010143
RE128
H041005
H041403
MO546
H040224
H041005
MO538
MO538
H041005
MO578
RUNCARD
BO021
H041005
FE342
MO538
H041005
H081051
H041005
RUNCARD
BO138
RUNCARD
H041005
BO021
BO527
H080875
RE128
BO544
H041335
BO021
0312190
BO468
H041335
RUNCARD
1109286
1109286
BO021

GARA COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: M20..99

SOCIETA

FIDAL POL. UNIONE 90

UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA
FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.
FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.P. | CAGNON

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL G.P. | CAGNON

FIDAL A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD

UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

FIDAL G.P. | CAGNON

UISP PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION SSD A R.L.
FIDAL TRIIRON

UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ASD ASFALTOZERO SPORT SPRINT TRAIL
UISP ASD ASFALTOZERO SPORT SPRINT TRAIL
FIDAL G.P. | CAGNON

GARA COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: F20..99
ANNO ASS CAT

1978
1995
1996
1977
1997
1972
1973
1978
1978
1957
1971
1979
1973

1
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SF45
SF25
SF25
SF45
SF25
VF50
VF50
SF45
SF45
VF65
VF50
SF40
VF50

e

COD

H080382
MO538
H041403
H041005
MO538
LU229
H041335
BO021
H012479
H041005
MO538
H040102
H040102

SOCIETA

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.
UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL GRUPPO MARCIATORI BARGA

UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD
FIDAL G.P. | CAGNON

UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D

UISP POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D

RISULTATO
03.00.20
03.04.41
03.09.00
03.13.31
03.23.50
03.23.50
03.25.49
03.26.12
03.32.27
03.40.14
03.42.54
03.43.36
03.45.10
03.45.46
03.48.36
03.49.29
03.51.21
04.04.37
04.04.48
04.06.10
04.11.19
04.13.28
04.19.51
04.19.52
04.24.35
04.28.22
04.32.05
04.32.05
04.33.11
04.37.06
04.39.56
04.43.17
04.52.42
04.54.50
05.13.40
05.14.12
05.14.12
06.36.30

RISULTATO
03.34.31
03.40.10
03.43.05
03.48.36
03.52.32
04.21.19
04.26.28
05.14.26
05.14.27
05.17.47
05.22.15
05.28.13
05.28.14

Ultima Data elaborazione: 30-04-2023 23:41:11
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14 56 ALBERTINI PATRIZIA 1960 14  VF60 H0410056 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 06.11.42
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